

BATTASPUY

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineers R.M.D. DIVISION
Tekari

Assistant Engineers, R.M.D. SUB-DIVISION
Koneh.

Measurement Book

918

Rangesh Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) CONSTN of subgrade					
Qty ind. p. No. - (3) item					
No. (83) 2894.00 M ³ @					
Rs 176.64/M ³ - Rs 42876/-					
(7/9) CONSTN of ground sub-base with well graded Material					
Qty ind. p. No. (4) item (9) 810.00 M ³ @					
Rs 1901.40/M ³ - Rs 1540134/-					
(8/23) P/L reinforced cement concrete pipe (1500MM dia)					
15.00 M ³ @ Rs 3723.53/M ³ - Rs 56603/-					
(9/45) Laying cement concrete pipe (N.P.) for 3000MM dia					
Qty ind. p. No. - (4) item (10) 30.00 RM					
@ Rs 741.46/RM - Rs 22244/-					
(10/28) Dismantling of existing structure (cement concrete)					
Qty ind. p. No. (2) item (2) 1.50 M ³ @ Rs 993.84/M ³ - Rs 2219/-					
Rs 2229547/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/29) Dismantling of existing structure (R.C.)/read concrete					
concrete) Qty vide p.no. (2)					
Item - 5) 10.08 m ³ @					
R 1204.44/m ³ - Rs					12141/0
(12/30) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert, bridge Qty vide p.no. (2)					
Item - 37.13 m ³ @ L					
253.64/m ³ - Rs					13131/0
					Rs 2454819/0
Add - 12% C.S.T					(+) Rs 294578/0
Add - 1% L.C					(+) Rs 24548/0
					Rs 2773945/0
Less 0.10% as per agreement					(-) Rs 2774/0
					Rs 2771171/
Subtotal					CRP
10/11/2022					8/19/11/22

Continuation